RUT
8074XXX
17574XXX
22877XXX
5784XXX
10333XXX
17821XXX
22492XXX

Nombre

PATRICIO ANGEL

WALDO ALEXIS

FERNANDO CARLOS

ANA MARIA

MYRIAM VERONICA
MICHELLE MACKARENA

JORGE LUIS

Apellido Paterno
ALARCON
VILLAGRAN
ARROYO
PALLAMARES
ZAMORA
CANCINO
GONZALES

Apellido Materno
CEBALLOS
PENA
AVALOS
VARGAS
TORRES
ROJAS
VILLANUEVA

Para cualquier duda contactarse con Remote Media
223525532 ¢ 223525510

Premio
TV LG 43UP7300
TV LG 43UP7300
TV LG 43UP7300
TV LG 43UP7300
TV LG 43UP7300
TV LG 43UP7300
TV LG 43UP7300



